Taxi Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated
powers and on being satisfied that the decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:

«Yapplications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or

» applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements
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Application
Number
159958
159953
159950
159948
159927
159980
159977
159976
159975
159974
159973
159986
159982
159979

Issue Date
15/06/2021
15/06/2021
15/06/2021
15/06/2021
15/06/2021
17/06/2021
17/06/2021
17/06/2021
17/06/2021
17/06/2021
17/06/2021
18/06/2021
18/06/2021
18/06/2021

Licence
Number
EXPV55
HV676
PV315
HV675
CDO0580
HV578
HV616
CDO0500
CDO0501
CD0134
CDO0505
HV677
HVO0519
EXPV033

Client First Name
Geoffrey John

Frank

Claire

Ryan Daniel
Claire

Allan

Steven
Mohammad
Terry James
Steven
Peter

Stuart James
Paul Craig
Peter

Operator Name
Client Surname (Where applicable)
Dunk
Hull
Sessions
Palmer
Sessions
Child
Wright
Arif
Davis
Mckenzie
Lawrence
Chatten
Finn
Rudling

Licence Type

Executive Private Hire Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Executive Private Hire Vehicle

Application Type

Change to Personalised Plate
Renewal

New Application

New Application

New Application

Renewal

Immediate Unfit Notice Issued
Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

New Application
Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
Renewal



Licensing Act 2003 - Openness Report <«
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The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy COUNCIL
requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

:'::r;::lon Issue Date :fﬁ:l::r Client First Name Client Surname ::V(\,IT:raean':I;i?:;eble) Premises Name Licence Type Application Type
Bridgham & Roundham Village Hall

159947 14/06/2021 PLO446 Committee Bridgham & Roudham Village Hall Premises Licence Annual Fee

159946 14/06/2021 PL1072 B. Tunmore T/A The Kings Head The Kings Head Premises Licence Annual Fee

159972 16/06/2021 PL1104 Watton P.C.C. St Marys Church Premises Licence Annual Fee

159971 16/06/2021 PL1097 Mark Peter Davis Thai Dereham Premises Licence Annual Fee

159978 17/06/2021 CP0014 Bradenham Cricket Club Bradenham Cricket Club Club Premises Certificate Annual Fee

159903 17/06/2021 PLO442 Tesco Stores Limited Tesco Stores Ltd Premises Licence Vary DPS



General Licensing Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to
them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.
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Application Licence . . . Company Name . . .
PP Issue Date Client First Name Client Surname pany . Premises/Society Name Licence Type

Number Number (Where applicable)

159952 15/06/2021 HHO0211 Lina Varkojiene Cancer Research & Genetics House to House Collection

159964 16/06/2021 SC1013 Samantha Merritt Iceland Foods Charitable foundation Street Collection

159969 18/06/2021 SC1014 Jannine Coleman Karens Hedgehogspital Brandon Street Collection

Application Type

New Application
New Application
New Application
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