Taxi Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers and on being satisfied that the decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:



- Ÿapplications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or
 applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements

Application Number	Licence Issue Date Number	Client First Name	Client Surname	Operator Name (Where applicable)	Licence Type	Application Type
159958	15/06/2021 EXPV55	Geoffrey John	Dunk		Executive Private Hire Vehicle	Change to Personalised Plate
159953	15/06/2021 HV676	Frank	Hull		Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Renewal
159950	15/06/2021 PV315	Claire	Sessions		Private Hire Vehicle	New Application
159948	15/06/2021 HV675	Ryan Daniel	Palmer		Hackney Carriage Vehicle	New Application
159927	15/06/2021 CD0580	Claire	Sessions		Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver	New Application
159980	17/06/2021 HV578	Allan	Child		Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Renewal
159977	17/06/2021 HV616	Steven	Wright		Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Immediate Unfit Notice Issued
159976	17/06/2021 CD0500	Mohammad	Arif		Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver	Expired
159975	17/06/2021 CD0501	Terry James	Davis		Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver	Expired
159974	17/06/2021 CD0134	Steven	Mckenzie		Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver	Expired
159973	17/06/2021 CD0505	Peter	Lawrence		Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver	Expired
159986	18/06/2021 HV677	Stuart James	Chatten		Hackney Carriage Vehicle	New Application
159982	18/06/2021 HV0519	Paul Craig	Finn		Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
159979	18/06/2021 EXPV033	Peter	Rudling		Executive Private Hire Vehicle	Renewal

Licensing Act 2003 - Openness Report



The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application Number	Issue Date Licen	Client First Name	Client Surname	Company Name (Where applicable) Bridgham & Roundham Village Hall	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
159947	14/06/2021 PL044	16		Committee	Bridgham & Roudham Village Hall	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
159946	14/06/2021 PL107	72		B. Tunmore T/A The Kings Head	The Kings Head	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
159972	16/06/2021 PL110)4		Watton P.C.C.	St Marys Church	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
159971	16/06/2021 PL109	97 Mark Peter	Davis		Thai Dereham	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
159978	17/06/2021 CP00	14		Bradenham Cricket Club	Bradenham Cricket Club	Club Premises Certificate	Annual Fee
159903	17/06/2021 PL04	12		Tesco Stores Limited	Tesco Stores Ltd	Premises Licence	Vary DPS

General Licensing Openness Report



The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application Number	Issue Date	Licence Number	Client First Name	Client Surname	Company Name (Where applicable)	Premises/Society Name	Licence Type	Application Type
159952	15/06/2021 H	HH0211	Lina	Varkojiene		Cancer Research & Genetics	House to House Collection	New Application
159964	16/06/2021	SC1013	Samantha	Merritt		Iceland Foods Charitable foundation	Street Collection	New Application
159969	18/06/2021	SC1014	Jannine	Coleman		Karens Hedgehogspital Brandon	Street Collection	New Application